
                                                                          

 

 

 

             Hart Area Public Library 

                                                     Board of Trustees 

                        Meeting Dates FY 2023/2024 

 

 

Monday        April 10, 2023       6:00 p.m. 

Monday   May 8, 2023            6:00 p.m. 

Monday   June 12, 2023   6:00 p.m. 

Monday   July 10, 2023   6:00 p.m. 

Monday            August 14, 2023        6:00 p.m. 

   Monday   September 11, 2023  6:00 p.m. 

Monday   October 9, 2023   6:00 p.m. 

Monday   November 13, 2023  6:00 p.m. 

Monday   December 11, 2023  6:00 p.m. 

Monday   January 8, 2024   6:00 p.m. 

Monday   February 12, 2024      6:00 p.m. 

Monday   March 11, 2024        6:00 p.m. 

Monday   April 8, 2024           6:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

               Board meetings are held in the Library conference room. 

               Library Policies are available by request at the Circulation Desk and on 

the library’s website: hartpubliclibrary.org. 
 

 


